Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
Magnetic Hook Fasteners
These magnetic hooks provide a strong and reliable holding force for various applications.
Featuring a durable construction, they are ideal for organizing and hanging items in workshops,
garages, offices, and homes.
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
Product Overview
High-Strength Magnetic Hook Fasteners
These versatile magnetic hook fasteners are engineered for secure and reliable holding power in industrial and commercial environments.
Featuring a durable steel casing, these magnets concentrate magnetic force onto the contact surface, ensuring stable attachment to any ferrous
material. With a wide range of sizes available, they provide a flexible solution for organizing tools, equipment, and hanging items in workshops,
warehouses, and offices.
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Technical Specifications
Performance Highlights
15 N
Minimum Holding Force
2000 N
Maximum Holding Force
10 mm
Minimum Diameter
80 mm
Maximum Diameter
Dimensions and Load Capacity
Art No. D (mm) H (mm) Weight (g) Force (N)
POTN08-10H 10 14.5 5 15
POTN08-12H 12 14 7 20
POTN08-16H 16 14 12 80
POTN08-20H 20 16 21 120
POTN08-25H 25 17 33 220
POTN08-32H 32 17 54 340
POTN08-36H 36 18 64 410
POTN08-42H 42 19 93 680
POTN08-48H 48 24 150 780
POTN08-55H 55 29 231 1020
POTN08-60H 60 32 283 1200
POTN08-70H 70 34 531 1530
POTN08-75H 75 35 555 1780
POTN08-80H 80 36 744 2000
Product Features
Key Features High-strength neodymium, Steel casing protection, Ferrous surface compatible, Versatile
hook design, Multiple size options
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong